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Women / 4 / CHILD G
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jovanah Maruri4240
Liberty

9.375 9.450 9.5509.100 37.475
1 1 7 1 1 

1 

Jessica Xu4032
Accel

9.100 8.900 9.5009.575 37.075
5T 8 1 2 2 

2 

Brytnee Farley4239
Liberty

9.000 9.175 9.2259.500 36.900
7T 3 2 4T 3 

3 

Lauren Bashant4144
Edge

9.000 8.950 9.1259.425 36.500
7T 6T 5 9T 4 

4 

Teagan Brown4324
Technique

9.125 9.300 9.3008.650 36.375
3T 2 15 3 5 

5 

Mikaela Pitts4291
Performance

9.150 9.025 9.1258.825 36.125
2 4 12 9T 6 

6 

Lily Castanon4112
CSC-Race 

8.725 9.000 9.1009.175 36.000
14 5 6 11 7 

7 

Julia Dil4276
Pacific West

8.950 8.375 9.0759.475 35.875
9T 13 3 12 8 

8 

Emily Sheneman4223
High Definition

8.500 8.950 8.9009.450 35.800
16 6T 4 14 9 

9 

Hailey Wurzbach4138
Dream Xtreme

9.100 8.400 9.1758.925 35.600
5T 12 10 7T 10 

10 

Aubrey Watts4126
Davis Diamonds

8.950 8.550 9.0258.975 35.500
9T 10T 8T 13 11 

11 

Maya Thrasher4047
Auburn

8.875 8.600 9.2258.625 35.325
11 9 16 4T 12 

12 

Olivia Hempstead4166
Extreme

8.800 8.275 9.1758.975 35.225
12 14 8T 7T 13 

13 

Talia Levi4453
Golden Bear

8.750 8.550 8.5758.775 34.650
13 10T 13 17 14 

14 

McKenzie Meyn4379
West Coast

9.125 7.450 9.2008.850 34.625
3T 17 11 6 15 

15 

Abigail Egbert4249
Oroville

8.700 7.600 8.7008.750 33.750
15 16 14 16 16 

16 

Elisha Santos4142
East Bay

8.275 8.100 8.7507.975 33.100
17 15 17 15 17 

17 
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